Metric Nylon Machine Screws
Countless Possibilities, Millions Of Solutions
cordscanada.com62 Densley Avenue, Toronto, Ontario Canada M6M 5E1
 (416) 242-6811
Serving the same purpose as the standard nylon machine screws but with metric threads, diameters and lengths. They are anti-corrosive,
non-marring, tough and lightweight.
Add the following suffixes
to specify head styles when
ordering:
C = cheese
F = flat
P = pan
SG = slotted grub
SH = slotted hex
ST = slotted thumb
Part No. Size Length
(mm)
Length
(in)
M2X5 M2 5.00 0.197
M2X6 Pitch .40 6.00 0.236
M2X8 8.00 0.315
M2X10 10.00 0.394
M2X12 12.00 0.472
M2X16 16.00 0.630
M2X20 20.00 0.787
M2.5X5 M2.5 5.00 0.197
M2.5X6 Pitch .45 6.00 0.236
M2.5X10 10.00 0.394
M2.5X12 12.00 0.472
M2.5X16 16.00 0.630
M2.5X20 20.00 0.787
M2.5X25 25.00 0.984
M3X5 M3 5.00 0.197
M3X6 Pitch .50 6.00 0.236
M3X8 8.00 0.315
M3X10 10.00 0.394
M3X12 12.00 0.472
M3X16 16.00 0.630
M3X20 20.00 0.787
M3X25 25.00 0.984
M3X30 30.00 1.181
M3.5X5 M3.5 5.00 0.197
M3.5X6 Pitch .60 6.00 0.236
M3.5X8 8.00 0.315
M3.5X10 10.00 0.394
M3.5X12 12.00 0.472
M3.5X16 16.00 0.630
M3.5X20 20.00 0.787
M3.5X25 25.00 0.984
M3.5X35 35.00 1.378
M4X6 M4 6.00 0.236
M4X8 Pitch .70 8.00 0.315
M4X10 10.00 0.394
M4X12 12.00 0.472